(R

10-21-2005

Docket No.: 066044-2370

U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE Patent and Trademark Office

DRM_PTO-1595 Modified)	R	1 2000
ev. 03-01) MB No. 9651-9027 (exp.5/31/2002)	•	
18/REV03		
Tab settings → → → ▼	▼	, 103104565
To the Director of the United	d States Patent an	d Trademark Office: Please record

Tab settings → → ▼			
	ice: Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.		
1. Name of conveying party(ies): Conveying party(ies): OCT 18 7005 Additional names(s) of conveying party(ies) TRADEMART Yes 🖾 No	Name and address of receiving party(ies): Name: Saint-Gobain Calmar, Inc. Internal Address: 333 S. Turnbull Canyon Road		
3. Nature of conveyance:			
	Street Address:		
☐ Security Agreement ☐ Change of Name			
Other	City: City of Industry State: CA ZIP: 91745		
Execution Date: August 19, 2005	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes No		
If this document is being filed together with a new application A. Patent Application No.(s)	···		
A. Patent Application No.(s) 29/235,224 Filed: 7/29/05	B. Patent No.(s)		
A. Patent Application No.(s) 29/235,224	B. Patent No.(s)		
A. Patent Application No.(s) 29/235,224 Filed: 7/29/05 Additional numbers attack	B. Patent No.(s)		
A. Patent Application No.(s) 29/235,224 Filed: 7/29/05 Additional numbers attack 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence	B. Patent No.(s) ched? Yes No 6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 1		
A. Patent Application No.(s) 29/235,224 Filed: 7/29/05 Additional numbers attact 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	B. Patent No.(s)		
A. Patent Application No.(s) 29/235,224 Filed: 7/29/05 Additional numbers attact 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: Adesh Bhargava, Reg. No. 46,553	B. Patent No.(s) Ched? Yes No 6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 1 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41):\$ 40.00		
A. Patent Application No.(s) 29/235,224 Filed: 7/29/05 Additional numbers attact 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: Adesh Bhargava, Reg. No. 46,553 Internal Address: DYKEMA GOSSETT PLLC	B. Patent No.(s) Ched? Yes No 6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 1 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41):\$ 40.00 □ Enclosed - Any excess or insufficiency should be		
A. Patent Application No.(s) 29/235,224 Filed: 7/29/05 Additional numbers attact 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: Adesh Bhargava, Reg. No. 46,553 Internal Address: DYKEMA GOSSETT PLLC	B. Patent No.(s) ched? Yes No 6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 1 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41):\$ 40.00 □ Enclosed - Any excess or insufficiency should be credited or debited to deposit account		
A. Patent Application No.(s) 29/235,224 Filed: 7/29/05 Additional numbers attact 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: Adesh Bhargava, Reg. No. 46,553 Internal Address: DYKEMA GOSSETT PLLC 1300 I Street, N.W., Third Floor West	B. Patent No.(s) Ched? Yes No 6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 1 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41):\$ 40.00 Enclosed - Any excess or insufficiency should be credited or debited to deposit account Authorized to be charged to deposit account 8. Deposit account number: 04-2223 18/28/2885 LMUELLER 90000813 842223 29235224		
A. Patent Application No.(s) 29/235,224 Filed: 7/29/05 Additional numbers attact 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: Adesh Bhargava, Reg. No. 46,553 Internal Address: DYKEMA GOSSETT PLLC 1300 I Street, N.W., Third Floor West	B. Patent No.(s) ched? Yes No 6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 1 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41):\$ 40.00 Enclosed - Any excess or insufficiency should be credited or debited to deposit account Authorized to be charged to deposit account 8. Deposit account number:		

To the best of my knowledge and belief, the of the original document.

Adesh Bhargava

Name of Person Signing

Signature

Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document:

Date

October 18, 2005

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to:

ASSIGNMENT OF APPLICATION

Docket Number (Optional) 066044-2370

Whereas, I/We, Lluis COSTA	15228 E. Shady of Hacienda Height	bend Drive, Unit #16, s, CA 91745, hereafter
referred to as applicant, have invented certain r	ew and useful improveme	nts in
PUSHBUTTON DISPENSER HEAD		
for which an application for a United State Application Number for which an application for a United State	·	July 29, 2005 on, and
Whereas, Saint-Gobain Calmar, Inc.	of City of Indus	herein referred to
"assignee" whose mailing address is	33 S. Turnbull Canyon Road, C	City of Industry, CA 91745 is
desirous of acquiring the entire right, title and in	terest in the same;	
Now, therefore, in consideration of the sum of the receipt whereof is acknowledged, and other these presents do sell, assign and transfer us invention in the United States and the entire remay be granted therefore in the United States. Patent and Trademark Office to issue said United and interest in and to the same, for his sole representatives, to the full end of the term for the same would have been held by me had this	good and valuable considento said assignee the fulghts, title and interest in a lower lowe	eration, I/We, the applicant(s), by and exclusive right to the said and to any and all Patents which d request the Director of the U.S. assignee, of the entire right, title, the use and behoof of his legal granted, as fully and entirely as
day of Cluguet 2005		Signature Lluis Costa Registration No., if applicable
Note: Signature of all the inventors or assignees of recor	d of the entire interest or their re	oresentative(s) are required. Submit
Total of forms are submitted.		

This form offers a sample or suggested format for an aassignment document. This sample form is not an OMB officially approved form.

RECORDED: 10/18/2005

PATENT REEL: 017098 FRAME: 0230